
LOT 15 SUWANNEE HIGHLANDS S/D.

499-232, WD 1019-801, WD 1109-71

HARRELL KEITH J
360 NW BEAUCHAMP WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

16-2S-16-01631-015
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0

53,784

1487/410 3/27/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REEVES APRIL

HARRELL KEITH J

1019/0801 6/25/2004 WD U V 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA G RAYMER PERRY

APRIL REEVES
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2024HX Base Yr

360 NW BEAUCHAMP WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,168 77.3100 46.39 54,184 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 910

BAS 910 100 910 16,886

UOP 600 25 150 2,784

UST 240 45 108 2,004

1,750 1,168 21,674

UOP= N10 W48 S2 W15 S8 E63$ BAS= W65 S14 E40 UST=  S12 E20
N12 W20$ E25 N14$.
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15

8
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14
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20

12

20

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 23 40 920.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,760

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

10,860

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.70 12,500.00 21,250.00 21,250


